CASE GTIN

00049800135307

DATE CREATED: 11/7/2023

Product Code: 13530

READY TO FINISH YEAST
RAISED DONUT HOMESTYLE
RING

Ready-to-finish yeast ring donut. Bulk packed.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive

Per 1 DONUT (59 G)
pour 1 DONUT (59 G)
|

Amount Per Serving/Teneur par portion

Calories 230

% Daily Value*/
% valeur quotidienne
Total Fat/Lipides 11g 15%
Saturated/saturés 5g %

Trans/trans 0.1g

GTIN: 00049800135307
r——— TR Total Carbohydrate/Glucides 27g
Koshor Stat : DAIRY Dietary Fiber/Fibres 1g 3%
osnher status:
Total Sugars/Sucres 3g 3%
ot g2 Protein/Protéines 4g
Master Pack: CASE Cholesterol/Cholestérol Omg
Net Case Weight: 5.001 KG Sodium 260mg 1%
Gross Gase Weight: 5.731 KG |
H [
Case Cube: 0.051 Potassium 50mg 1%
Iron 1.5m 9%
Pallet Pattern: 7 Ti x 8 Hi (56 Cases/Pallet) Calc 190 2;
o alcium 10mg o
Serving Size: 1DONUT (59 G) *5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
Shelf Life from Manufacture: 270 DAYS *5% ou moins c'est est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup
Storage Method: Keep Frozen 1 oog Nutl‘ition Facts
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared: 1DAY Calories 381.249
Sl A, FEFCE LLY Calories From Fat / Calories sous  170.41
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed: N/A forme de lipides
Shelf Life Ambient. Thawed: N/A Calories From Saturated Fat / 76.232
Calories sous forme de gras saturés
Master Unit Size: 2102 . Ve
Protein / Protéines 7.438 G
Case Dimensions: 49.53 CM L x 32.7 CM W x 31.43 CM H Carbohydrates / Glucid 45.272 G
arbohydrates ucides b
Sugars / Glucidique 5.432 G
PRODUCT INGREDIENTS Sugar Alcohol / Alcool Glucidique 0G
Water/Eau 26.561 G
Ingredients: Enriched unbleached wheat flour (contains barley), Water, Palm oil, Sugars (dextrose P
and/or sugar), Soyabean oil, Yeast, Salt, Whey powder (a milk derivative), Soya flour, Sodium acid Fat/ Llpldes ~ 18.934 G
pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate, Distilled monoglycerides, Sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, Skim Saturates / Saturés 847G
milk powder, Preservative (calcium propionate), Modified cellulose, Guar gum, Xanthan gum, Trans Fat / Acide gras trans 0.18G
Ascorbic acid, Carotene (colour) Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0.189 MG
Fiber / Fibres 1.644 G
ALLERGENS Mineral
inerals
Contains: Milk, Soya, Wheat, Barley May contain eggs Ash / Cendre 1.795 G
Calcium / Calcium 23.151 MG
TIPS & HANDLING Iron / Fer 2.651 MG
HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PLACE 4 X 6 ON LINED SHEET PAN. 2, THAW 60 MINUTES AT _Sl_ﬁ,d' urT1 / ST‘??'””‘_ 438'192 mG
ROOM TEMPERATURE. 3. HEAT IN 375°F (190°C) OVEN FOR 2 - 3 MINUTES. 4. FINISH: hiamin / Thiamine 0.432 MG
GLAZE OR GRANULATED SUGAR IMMEDIATELY, ICE OR DONUT SUGAR WHEN COOL. Riboflavin / Riboflavine 0.267 MG
Niacin / Niacine 3.251 MG
Potassium 106.962 MG
Vitamin A / Vitamine A
Vitamin C/ Vitamine C 0.984 MG
Vitamin D / Vitamine D
Folic Acid / Acide folique 83.385 MCG
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